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1. The procurement and yurchase plan for aninmal products for tho period up te . / :
10 Hey 1953, shows tre fellowing fvlfillment:
' Pulfilled ae of _ Actual _ Planned + a-

£xoduck Flea for 1922  _J0HMay 1953 = Fulfilimept Dulfilirent
QH&' 13
Procurement 671,000 tons 25,200 tone 36,5 psyoent 36.1 percent 2,864 tons -
Furchase 32,000 tons 2,970 tome 2.l percent 3.7 perpent .= 25280, tony
Tetel 1,001,000 tone 308,170 tons 30,2 percent 32.0 percent 12,496 tond

Iurehase

220,000 Yona
Total 97C,000 tons

2,600,000 tons
e ZE0,000 tons

3,380,000 tons

75,000 tons

908,699 tons
82135 3ons

1,006,834 toms
346,784 tons
D0783 Jong
452,507 tone

32,0 percent
422 persent
20.4 percent
7.6 percent

46,7 perzent

43.3 percent -
AZ2.8 percent

37.4 percent

46.6 percent
4.1 rvercept

137,800 tons
100,620 toqs

238,420 tons

7,500 tone g
22020 topz

45.6 percent 10,580 tons

2. The purchase plen of the co-operativeé showa the following fy1fillnent for the

sane perioed ss above,

Purcheses liade During the Period f
—2A Acpil to 10 lay 1993

Blen for 1953 A Mfilled !

Cettle 25,500 tons 2,473 tons 9.7 percent |

151k 137,000 toas 1,890 tons 1./ percent

ey 18,000 toas 2,435 tons 4.7 percent ;
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3. The delivery deficitsz of 1952 were made up es follows:

Exodunt;
Cattle
Mk
Eges

Grain
Og_ly seeds
Potatoes

Delivery Deficite

73’523 tone
176,798 tons
34,5'?3 tons
221,002 tons
18.918 tons
698,125 tona

SECRE"

Deficits to be Made Up

19.445 tons
48,332 tonn
11,890 tons
381890 tonp
1,220 tems
88’890 hm
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Fulfilled

a8 oL 10 May 1953

18,295 tons
‘3'636 tons
6,774 tous
31,959 tons

885 tous
79’655 tons
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4.1 percont
57,0 parvent
82,2 perecnt
72.5 percent
£9.7 parcent




